
PURCHASE PATTERN
EyeCandyQuilts.com

Quilt design by Eye Candy 
Quilts, featuring Hoffman Bali 

Hand-dyed Watercolors. 

Housecat is a Fat Quarter 
friendly pattern that takes a 
traditional house block and 

gives it a little twist to
make it purrfect.

ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: 71” x 88”

HOUSECAT
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 FABRICS 1 KIT 9 KITS
1895 40-Iris 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 80-Taupe 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 91-Amethyst 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 97-Raspberry 3 Yards 2 Bolts
1895 110-Daffodil 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 123-Lapis 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 143-Ruby 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 173-Smoke 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 178-Leaf 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 180-Walnut 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 226-Seaholly 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 230-Sapphire 1 FQ 1 Bolt

 FABRICS 1 KIT 9 KITS
1895 232-Citrine 1 5/8 Yd* 1 Bolt
1895 237-Aventurine 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 307-Snow 2 1/2 Yds 2 Bolts
1895 328-Bergen 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 334-Peter 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 398-Refried Beans 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 432-Dijon 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 445-Spearmint 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 568-Red Velvet 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 604-Halloween 1 FQ 1 Bolt
1895 704-Deep Earth 1 FQ 1 Bolt
* includes binding

Q4414 3S-White Silver

1895 173-Smoke1895 173-Smoke

1895 178-Leaf1895 178-Leaf

1895 226-Seaholly1895 226-Seaholly

1895 180-Walnut1895 180-Walnut

1895 230-Sapphire1895 230-Sapphire

1895 432-Dijon1895 432-Dijon

1895 445-Spearmint1895 445-Spearmint

1895 604-Halloween1895 604-Halloween

1895 568-Red Velvet1895 568-Red Velvet

1895 704-Deep Earth1895 704-Deep Earth

1895 40-Iris1895 40-Iris

1895 91-Amethyst1895 91-Amethyst

1895 97-Raspberry1895 97-Raspberry

1895 123-Lapis1895 123-Lapis

1895 110-Daffodil1895 110-Daffodil

1895 143-Ruby1895 143-Ruby

1895 237-Aventurine1895 237-Aventurine

1895 307-Snow1895 307-Snow

1895 334-Peter1895 334-Peter

1895 328-Bergen1895 328-Bergen

1895 398-Refried Beans1895 398-Refried Beans

1895 80-Taupe1895 80-Taupe 1895 232-Citrine1895 232-Citrine


